ASSOCIACHD MaCionaL

municiPIOS
PORTULUESES

PROTOCOLO ENTRE

ASSOCIACAO NACIONAL DE MUNICIPIOS PORTUGUESES

Agueda
Alcanena
Alcobaca
Alcochete
Alfandega da Fé
Almeirim

Alvito
Amarante

Lo N R WNRE

Amares

=
o

. Arganil

-
-

. Arraiolos

=
N

. Arruda dos Vinhos

=
w

. Avis

=
S

. Barcelos

[EEN
(%]

. Barrancos
. Batalha
. Beja

[
o0 N O

. Bombarral

=
No]

. Boticas

N
o

. Cabeceiras de Basto

N
=

. Camara de Lobos

N
N

. Cantanhede

N
w

. Carregal do Sal

N
N

. Cartaxo

N
wn

. Celorico da Beira

N
[o)]

. Celorico de Basto

N
~N

. Chamusca

N
[o0]

. Entroncamento

N
o]

. Esposende

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

E A FUNDACAO ORIENTE

Adesdes

Estarreja

Faro

Freixo de Espada a Cinta
Fundao

Gois

Gouveia

Grandola
Guimaraes

Lisboa

Lourinha

Lousa

Madalena
Mangualde
Manteigas
Moimenta da Beira
Monchique
Mondim de Basto
Montemor-o-Novo
Montemor-o-Velho
Montijo

Mourao

Nazaré

Nelas

Odemira

Odivelas

Olhdo

Oliveira de Frades
Ourém

Pedrogdo Grande
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Ponta do Sol

Ponte da Barca
Ponte de Lima
Portimao

Porto Moniz
Salvaterra de Magos
Sdo Jodo da Madeira
Sao Vicente

Satdo

Serpa

Sesimbra

Silves

Soure

Terras de Bouro
Torres Vedras

Trofa

Vale de Cambra
Vidigueira

Vila Franca do Campo
Vila Nova de Famalicdo
Vila Nova de Gaia
Vila Nova de Poiares
Vinhais

Viseu



